
43000.2300.53712.0000.000000.0000.00.
0000

COUNTY TAX COLLECTION
COSTS $26,555.00 $16,641.11 $16,641.11 $9,913.89 $0.00 $9,913.89$26,555.00 $0.00 37.33%

Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-GENERAL ADMINISTRATION   - 2300 $26,555.00 $0.00 $26,555.00 $16,641.11 $16,641.11 $9,913.89 $0.00 $9,913.89 37.33%

43000.5000.58214.0000.000000.0000.00.
0000

DEBT SERVICE RESERVE $2,538,523.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,538,523.00 $0.00 $2,538,523.00$2,538,523.00 $0.00 100.00%
43000.5000.58311.0000.000000.0000.00.
0000

BOND PRINCIPAL PAYMENT $2,547,000.00 $2,547,000.00 $2,547,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2,547,000.00 $0.00 0.00%
43000.5000.58322.0000.000000.0000.00.
0000

BOND INTEREST PAYMENT $108,506.00 $108,347.37 $108,347.37 $158.63 $0.00 $158.63$108,506.00 $0.00 0.15%

Function:  DEBT SERVICE - 5000 $5,194,029.00 $0.00 $5,194,029.00 $2,655,347.37 $2,655,347.37 $2,538,681.63 $0.00 $2,538,681.63 48.88%

Fund:  TOTAL ED. TECH. DEBT SERVICE SUBFUND - 43000 $5,220,584.00 $0.00 $5,220,584.00 $2,671,988.48 $2,671,988.48 $2,548,595.52 $0.00 $2,548,595.52 48.82%
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$5,220,584.00 $2,671,988.48 $2,671,988.48 $2,548,595.52 $0.00 $2,548,595.52Grand Total: $0.00$5,220,584.00 48.82%
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